Name Member #

Aguirre, Rebecca
Almanzar, Carlos
Almanzar, Miguelito
Almodovar, Walter
Camacho, Efren
Campos, Manuel
Claudio, Jorge
Colon, Alfredo
Colon, Carlos
Diaz

Gonzalez, Eliud
Diaz Rivera, Eliud
Dosal, Marco
Espinosa-

Suarez, Jorge
Feliciano, Rafael
Figueroa, Omar
Gonzalez, Radames
Labrador, Eddie
Melendez, Joseph
Melendez, Judibelle
Miranda, Hanzel
Morales, Roberto
Perez, Edwin
Quilichini, Luis
Ramos, Eduardo
Rivera

Rodriguez, Jose
Rodriguez, Joey
Rodriguez
Fernandez, Rafael
Rosado, Juliana
Sepulveda, Mario
Sifuentes, Roman
Soto, Luis
Torruella, Guille
Velez, German
Vitiello, Ahmed
Vitiello, Andrea
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Stage 1 - Review

PF A
Minor

Minor 9
Minor 6
Major 8
Minor 8
Minor 11
Minor 12
Major 9
Minor 11
Minor 10
Minor 9
Minor 13
Major 5
Minor 12
Minor 11
Major 11
Minor 10
Minor 10
Minor 10
Minor 14
Minor 10
Minor 9
Minor 10
Minor 8
Minor 8
Major 7
Minor 7
Major 11
Minor 6
Major 8
Minor 10
Major 6
Minor 11
Major 11
Minor 7

SO DO O DO © O O OO0 O0 O OO0 O o oo ococoocoCoco =™

'—MNU)UII\JWWLII#(J]MO

A OO LN MWW A O A WWWWOORPRERPRWPDDD WV

MO~ OO —~O N OO ©O Ooo0oo~—~NOoOO g

—_

—_—_ O = O = = OO O o

'—'—'——OOOOOOONOONOOOONONO'—Z

W = =

DR = NN A=

2
7

—_ 0 O OO O OO OoONOOoO

OV OO~ OO0 D O O OO ocooMMOoODOoOOoOO ©

AP

.
(=]
(]

SO O OO DD O OO0 O OO0 o0oOOoOocococoo
i

—
'

[eNeoNoNoNoReoNo R

Time

42.40
12.90
92.40
12.72
14.18
17.21
14.48
14.07
11.07

19.16

13.64
18.21

20.05

18.59
22.96
1941
14.96
17.21
27.69
13.86
2101
17.93
1741
13.56

23.36
10.90
24.84

12.66
4248
20.84
20.61
17.69
17.65
16.21
80.82

Hit
Factor
1.0613
4.6512
0.0433
4.8742
2.1157
3.7188
4.5580
46198
5.2394

1.8789

4.3988
3.1851

1 4464

3.5503
2.7003
34518
4.1444
2.4404
2.2391
5.0505
2.3322
2.5098
2.8145
3.0236

1.8408
4.4954
0.0000

4.1864
0.0000
1.6315
1.2615
1.8089
2.8895
1.0487
0.3464



